
CS 492 Summer 2020 Schedule 

• The summer quarter is 8 weeks long. The course material will be presented over five blocks 

• The blocks correspond to the modules and projects as follows: 

o Block 1: Module 1; Project 1 

o Block 2: Modules 2, 3; Project 2 

o Block 3: Modules 4, 5, 6; Project 3 

o Block 4: Modules 7, 8; Project 4 

o Block 5: Modules 9, 10; Project 5 

Dates Block (available 
Monday, 8:00 am) 

Day assignment out (by 
8:00 am) 

Day assignment is due (@ 
11:59 pm) 

Week 1 
June 22 to 28 

Block 1: 
Module 1 
 

Syllabus Quiz: Mon, June 
22 
Quiz 1: Mon, June 22 
Project 1: Mon, June 22 

Syllabus Quiz: ASAP 
Quiz 1: Sun, June 28 

Week 2 
June 29 to 
July 5 

Block 2: 
Module 2 
Module 3 

Quiz 2: Mon, June 29 
Quiz 3: Mon, June 29 
Project 2: Mon, June 29 

Project 1: Mon, June 29 
Quiz 2: Sun, July 5 
Quiz 3: Sun, July 5 
 

Week 3 
July 6 to 12 

Block 3: 
Module 4 
Module 5 
Module 6 

Quiz 4: Mon, July 6 
Quiz 5: Mon, July 6 
Project 3: Tue, July 7 

Project 2: Tue, July 7 
Quiz 4: Sun, July 12 
Quiz 5: Sun, July 12 
 

Week 4 
July 13 to 19 

Block 3 – contd. Quiz 6: Mon, July 13 Quiz 6: Sun, July 19 

Week 5 
July 20 to 26 

Block 4: 
Module 7 
Module 8 

Quiz 7: Mon, July 20 
Project 4: Mon, July 20 

Project 3: Mon, July 20 
Quiz 7: Sun, July 26 

Week 6 
July 27 to Aug 
2 

Block 4 – contd. Quiz 8: Mon, July 27 Quiz 8: Sun, Aug 2 

Week 7 
Aug 3 to 9 

Block 5: 
Module 9 
Module 10 

Project 5: Mon, Aug 3 
Quiz 9: Mon, Aug 3 

Project 4: Mon, Aug 3 
Quiz 9: Sun, Aug 9 

Week 8 
Aug 10 to 14 

Block 5 – contd. Final Exam: Sat, Aug 8 
Quiz 10: Mon, Aug 10 

Project 5: Fri, Aug 14 
Final Exam: Fri, Aug 14 
Quiz 10: Fri, Aug 14 

 

Important Dates 

• Classes Start: Mon, June 22 

• Classes End: Fri, Aug 14 



• Final Exams End: Fri, Aug 14 

OSU Holidays 

• Fri, July 3 (Independence Day Holiday) 


